
 

 

 

  

 

 

Endeavour Foundation Mental Health First Aiders 

Full Name Title Work location Contact details 

Kelli Hennessey  Site Manager - Work Geebung Business Solutions  0456028447 
Kelli.hennessey@endeavour.com.au 
 

Nicola Donnelly Customer Fulfilment 
Planning Specialist 

Support Centre, Cannon Hill, QLD 
POD 2 

Nicola.donnelly@endeavour.com.au 

Amol Wagholikar Enterprise Architect, 
Head of Architecture 

33 Corporate Drive, Cannon Hill Amol.wagholikar@endeavour.com.au  

Kristen Rutter  Support Worker  1-27 Rowe Street, Caboolture, QLD 
4510 

Kristen.rutter@endeavour.com.au 

Renee Bligh People Experience 
Partner 

33 Corporate Drive, Cannon Hill Renee.bligh@endeavour.com.au 
0418316922 

Tasha Moore WHS Advisor 33 Corporate Drive, Cannon Hill Tasha.moore@endeavour.com.au  
0438606562 

Julie Murdy WHS Business Partner 46 Wolston Park Road, Wacol Qld  Julie.murdy@endeaour.com.au 
0448 895 296 

Kristel Wesson Employment Coach  255 Dakara Drive Southport QLD  Kristel.wesson@endeavour.com.au 
0491 227 596 

Robert Campbell Site Manager Work 1 Fitzgerald street Bundaberg QLD Robert.Campbell@endeavour.com.au 
0403 601 515 

Melissa Te Waaka Site manager 
community 

1-27 Rowe St Caboolture Melissa.TeWaaka@endeavour.com.au  
0409 443 293 

Marissa Nankivell Site manager 
community 

1 Lane street, Windsor QLD Marissa.nankivell@endeavour.com.au 
0411657240 

Sarah Bradshaw ICT Operations 
Manager 

Support Centre Cannon Hill Sarah.bradshaw@endeavour.com.au 
 

Rowen Jackson Support Worker Community Access – Sunshine Coast Rowan.Jackson@endeavour.com.au 
0438 300 263 

Katrina Dock Team Leader - Payroll Support Centre - Brisbane Katrina.Dock@endeavour.com.au 
07 3900 5460 
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Natasha Major 
 

Site Manager – 
Community  

Labrador Learning & Lifestyle, 67 
Imperial Parade, Labrador 

Natasha.Major@endeavour.com.au 
0436 676 143 

Vicki Wilson Site Manager – 
Community  

Alexandra Hills Learning & Lifestyle Vicki.Wilson@endeavour.com.au 
0419 527 107 

Katrina McKinley 
 

People Experience 
Partner 

Support Centre - Brisbane Katrina.McKinley@endeavour.com.au 
0439 425 833 

Zoe Riikonen 
 

NDIS Account Manager Support Centre – Brisbane  Zoe.Riikonen@endeavour.com.au 
07 3900 5431 

Thi Ong 
 

Rehab and Return to 
Work Coordinator  

Support Centre – Brisbane  Thi.Ong@endeavour.com.au 
0408 462 130 

Marc Masto- Battista   Workplace Health & 
Safety Business Partner 

Mt Druitt Business Solutions, 59-65 
Kurrajong Avenue, NSW 

Marc.Mastro-Battista@endeavour.com.au 
0409 003 665 

Kate Webb Customer Safeguarding 
Advisor 

Support Centre – Brisbane, QLD Kate.webb@endeavour.com.au 
0408 895 150 

Stevi-Le Rogers Home Site Supervisor 40 Heffernan Road, Alexandra Hills, 
QLD 

Stevile.rogers@endeavour.com.au 
0481 226 343 
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